
 

  Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 

  Championship Rally-O Event - 17th November 2018 

  Results 

 No. Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC Number Handler Name Points Time Placing Result Status 

 

 Event No: 1 Novice A Saturday Judge: Ruth Thorburn 
 2 CH AZURE SOUTHERN DINGO MESSI AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 00786-2015 Judith Friend 93 3:04.000 1st Qualifying 

 1 POPPY POOCHON OB/8633 Berenice Bryan 90 2:43.100 2nd Qualifying 

 

 Event No: 1 Novice B Saturday Judge: Ruth Thorburn 
 7 GYPSY LASS OF SOUTHRIDGE RN BORDER COLLIE 03382-2015 Nicky Roughton 100 2:25.070 1st Qualifying 

 3 POISON IVY JDX RN BORDER COLLIE OB/6159 Margaret McBeth 99 2:26.340 2nd Qualifying 

 10 SOUTHRIDGE A TOUCH OF LACE JD RN BORDER COLLIE 00775-2016 Janine Johnson 98 2:12.720 3rd Qualifying 

 11 HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR RN BORDER COLLIE 04388-2012 Shelley Guy 98 2:31.180 Qualifying 

 19 JINX ADX JDX RN HEADING DOG OB/6639 Kathryn Sutton 98 2:47.720 Qualifying 

 15 BLACK AND HOT JAVA BORDER COLLIE OB/7784 Margaret McBeth 96 2:35.430 Qualifying 

 18 DREAMSTONE MISCHIEF MANAGED RN NZ HEADING DOG OB/8195 Kathryn Sutton 96 2:46.850 Qualifying 

 13 TROY CDX RN BORDER COLLIE X OB/6728 Natalie Vaughan 96 2:51.530 Qualifying 

 4 JACK IN THE BOX RN CGC G GOLDEN RETRIEVER OB/7770 Jessica Gray 93 2:43.720 Qualifying 

 14 NIMITZ RN ROTTWEILER/STAFFORDSHIRE BULL  OB/8084 Tony McClelland 92 3:09.880 Qualifying 

 9 NZ CH SKYEHAVEN HONKY TONK MAN (IMP-AUST)  FLAT-COATED RETRIEVER 5100084618 Jen Calder 89 3:41.150 

 17 SCHONDARA SPARKLING PENNEY ADXG JDX SNX RN SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 03989-2007 Jenny D'Arcy 85 2:35.720 

 6 AG CH GRAUVOLK ZIGGY STARMAN ADXG JAS SNG SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 03114-2011 Jenny D'Arcy 84 2:38.500 

 16 STANHOPEGOLD ASPIRING LADY GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02238-2018 Yolande Hamilton NQ 

 12 JESSIE COLLIE X FOX TERRIER OB/7054 Yolanda Nuberg NQ 

 8 ARANGOLD BRANDY SNAP CDXG TCQ GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02936-2013 Jo-Anne Donachie NQ 

 5 STANHOPEGOLD ASPIRING DUKE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02239-2018 Yolande Hamilton NQ 
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 No. Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC Number Handler Name Points Time Placing Result Status 

 

 Event No: 1 Advanced A Saturday Judge: Fiona Scott 
 23 MIA RN CGC G LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS OB/8091 Melissa Evans 97 1:53.780 1st Qualifying 

 19 JINX ADX JDX RN HEADING DOG OB/6639 Kathryn Sutton 93 2:17.400 2nd 

 18 DREAMSTONE MISCHIEF MANAGED RN NZ HEADING DOG OB/8195 Kathryn Sutton 89 2:35.910 3rd 

 21 MOUNTSHANNON WILD DAISY RN ENGLISH SETTER 04608-2014 Gay Bouterey 80 3:26.490 

 24 MORAGO WOODCOCK (IMP-AUST) RN WEIMARANER 3100364370 Lisa Terry NQ 

 22 BLAIRSGOLD WOODLAND QUEEN OF MOORFIELD RN GOLDEN RETRIEVER 03055-2010 Linda Blair SCR 

 25 ARTHUR RN CGC G STAFFY / COLLIE X OB/7917 Judith Moore SCR 

 

 Event No: 1 Advanced B Saturday Judge: Fiona Scott 
 42 RO CH KERRYBRENT KIWI GEM CDXG TCQ RAE3 BORDER COLLIE 05945-2008 Janine Johnson 100 1:33.910 1st Qualifying 

 37 MARNIE RE POODLE CROSS OB/7516 Melinda Williams 100 1:47.160 2nd Qualifying 

 41 OB CH DRUMDUAN JEMA CDXG RE NZ HEADING DOG OB/5927 Nicky Roughton 100 1:52.060 3rd Qualifying 

 44 OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION CD JDX RE CGC B BORDER COLLIE 05060-2014 Kelly Walker 100 1:54.470 Qualifying 

 27 BLUE SAF-FIRE AT MAPLEHURST AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG OB/7751 Jen Calder 100 2:22.970 Qualifying 

 36 OHUTU GAELIC BLUES ADX CDX UDX WDX JDX RAE1  BORDER COLLIE 07378-2009 Kelly Walker 99 1:49.460 Qualifying 

 40 BLAIRSGOLD CEDARS RIDGE RE CGC B GOLDEN RETRIEVER 03557-2011 Jessica Gray 97 1:45.880 Qualifying 

 39 SPEYSIDE SHAKEN NOT STIRRED RAE1 CGC B GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02750-2011 Helen Scott 97 1:59.530 Qualifying 

 20 SPEYSIDE FLYING HIGH RN GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05953-2014 Alicia Hebden 96 1:53.780 Qualifying 

 30 MISS STELLA RA BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 96 1:59.220 Qualifying 

 26 SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK RN GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05951-2014 Helen Scott 93 2:15.620 

 43 CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS RE QC CGC B WEIMARANER 07169-2011 Lisa Terry 84 2:13.190 

 28 DAISY ADX JDX RA CGC F BEARDIE X HEADING DOG OB/7627 Kathryn Sutton NQ 

 38 OB GR CH & RO CH RIVERMOY PIPS PRINCESS OF  GOLDEN RETRIEVER 04558-2006 Alicia Hebden NQ 

 29 HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RA CGC G ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed SCR 
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 Event No: 1 Excellent A Saturday Judge: Ruth Thorburn 
 33 TUJAYS RUST LIKE THE WIND RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER X BORDER COLLIE OB/8177 Joanne Hammond 100 2:24.750 1st Qualifying 

 30 MISS STELLA RA BORDER COLLIE OB/7965 Shelley Guy 100 2:28.160 2nd Qualifying 

 31 OB CH GOOGLE D ANSWER TO SOUTHRIDGE CDXG RA BORDER COLLIE 04449-2012 Nicky Roughton 100 2:28.220 3rd Qualifying 

 27 BLUE SAF-FIRE AT MAPLEHURST AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG OB/7751 Jen Calder 98 3:34.270 

 35 HEIDESA I'M FAMILY AFFAIR RA BORDER COLLIE 00948-2010 Shelley Guy 96 3:54.820 

 28 DAISY ADX JDX RA CGC F BEARDIE X HEADING DOG OB/7627 Kathryn Sutton 94 3:52.530 

 32 SPEYSIDE FULL CIRCLE TO MOORFIELD CDX TCQ RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05949-2014 Miriam Dobson 89 3:26.470 

 34 STANHOPEGOLD LADY OF WICKLOW RA CGC G GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07401-2011 Yolande Hamilton 71 4:42.500 

 29 HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RA CGC G ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed SCR 

 

 Event No: 1 Excellent B Saturday Judge: Ruth Thorburn 
 42 RO CH KERRYBRENT KIWI GEM CDXG TCQ RAE3 BORDER COLLIE 05945-2008 Janine Johnson 100 2:08.060 1st Qualifying 

 41 OB CH DRUMDUAN JEMA CDXG RE NZ HEADING DOG OB/5927 Nicky Roughton 100 2:28.660 2nd Qualifying 

 40 BLAIRSGOLD CEDARS RIDGE RE CGC B GOLDEN RETRIEVER 03557-2011 Jessica Gray 100 2:35.690 3rd Qualifying 

 36 OHUTU GAELIC BLUES ADX CDX UDX WDX JDX RAE1  BORDER COLLIE 07378-2009 Kelly Walker 100 2:35.790 Qualifying 

 38 OB GR CH & RO CH RIVERMOY PIPS PRINCESS OF  GOLDEN RETRIEVER 04558-2006 Alicia Hebden 100 2:38.150 Qualifying 

 39 SPEYSIDE SHAKEN NOT STIRRED RAE1 CGC B GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02750-2011 Helen Scott 99 2:45.280 

 37 MARNIE RE POODLE CROSS OB/7516 Melinda Williams 96 2:34.000 

 44 OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION CD JDX RE CGC B BORDER COLLIE 05060-2014 Kelly Walker 96 2:55.220 
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